
Protein Electrophoresis Report

DULAL CHANDRA PAULPatient Name Measurement Date: 03-10-2020 15:08:21

Age / Sex 80/MALE

Vail ID
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Index Band Rel. Area Conc. (g/dl) Range (g/dl)

  1 Albumin 47.49% 3.61 3.20 ... 5.00

  2 Alpha 1 3.43% 0.26 0.10 ... 0.40

  3 Alpha 2 18.10% 1.38 H 0.60 ... 1.00

  4 Beta 11.58% 0.88 0.60 ... 1.30

  5 Gamma 19.39% 1.47 0.70 ... 1.50

Total 7.60

Ratio A/G Ratio 0.90

Comments

 Increased Alpha-2 globulin. Please correlate clinically.
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